
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 89 Cevolani Nicola BUCCI 860 0 0 160 250 410 250 200 450

2 24 Manna Michael BUCCI 770 90 90 250 200 450 160 160 320

3 248 Cavaliere Gianluca 590 270 180 100 160 260 200 130 330

4 51 Vitali Yulien Enzo BUCCI 520 340 70 200 100 300 130 90 220

5 34 Zanetti Andrea PITOM 460 400 60 80 130 210 0 250 250

6 77 Piazza Andrea 8.1 430 430 30 110 110 220 110 100 210

7 111 Pirazzini Andrea PITOM 380 480 50 130 80 210 90 80 170

8 42 Tedeschi Gian Luca TESI 375 485 5 75 90 165 100 110 210

9 56 Rivelli Riccardo PITOM 170 690 205 90 0 90 80 0 80

10 13 Lupieri Alessio PITOM 70 790 100 70 0 70 0 0 0

11 99 Villa Manuel 0 860 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

06/07/2025 28/09/2025

Lonato Franciacorta Cremona 7 Laghi Pomposa

PITBIKE S1 OVER 13/04/2025 10-11/05/2025 14-15/06/2025


